

IA No. 04/2024 in SC 661/2023  
State Vs. Jatin Kishore @ Jatin Kumar  
FIR No. 480/2023  
PS S.P. Badli  
U/s 302/201/120B/34 IPC

20.07.2024

Present: Mr. Nishant Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.  
Mr. Antriksh and Mr. Dhruv Kapoor, Id. Counsels  
for applicant/accused.  
Mr. Manoj Singh, Id. Counsel for the complainant  
along with complainant in person.  
Reply to the bail application filed. Copy supplied.  
Arguments heard.  
Put up for orders on **22.07.2024**.

(Shefali Sharma)  
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)  
Rohini Courts Delhi  
20.07.2024