

IA No. 05/24 in SC 661/2023
State Vs. Kamal Kishore Etc.
FIR No. 480/2023
PS S.P. Bali
U/s 302/201/120B IPC

04.06.2025

Present: Sh. Vineet Dahiya, Ld. Additional PP for the State.

None for the applicant/accused.

Let the reply be called from the IO/SHO concerned ,
for the next date of hearing.

Application be put up for consideration on
02.07.2025, the date already fixed in the main case.

(VANDANA)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi
04.06.2025