

IA No. 5/2024 in SC No. 661/2023
State Vs. Kamal Kishore Etc.
FIR No. 480/2023
PS S.P. Badli

15.10.2025

Present: Dr. Sarita, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Applicant is present.

Put up with date fixed i.e. on 29.11.2025.

(VANDANA)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi
15.10.2025